
Upgrade your home’s outdoor lighting with 

JascoPro Wi-Fi Permanent Under-Eave Lights. 

Each light uses the highest quality RGBWWIC 

LEDs, providing true-color illumination with 

full, rich colors. Perfect for every holiday, event 

or season, enjoy endless color combinations, 

dynamic modes, customizable effects and 

more. User friendly and convenient, everything 

is controlled through the free JascoPro app. 

Professional-grade quality ensures JascoPro 

products are as reliable as your craftsmanship. 

Wi-Fi Permanent 
Under-Eave Lights

EMERGENCY



• Five 16.5ft. strands - 90 pixels total
• 11in. spacing
• RGBWWIC - 43 lumens each
• Selectable white - 2000K - 6500K
• Full-range dimming
• Customizable modes, features,  
 schedules and more

84425 030878844253

030878844291

JascoPro Wi-Fi Under-Eave Lights, 82.5ft., Black

JascoPro Wi-Fi Under-Eave Lights, 82.5ft., White84429

• Linkable, paintable and cuttable
• IP65 rated - power supply; IP67 rated - cord
• Round mounting brackets, double-side 
 tape, screws and cord clips included 
• Pro Clips also included
• 2.4GHz Wi-Fi compatible
• Free JascoPro app - no hub required

Model
Number Description UPC

Wi-Fi LED Under-Eave Lights
Key Design Features

Max 
Linkable

Lumens 
per pixel Spacing Warranty

99ft.

99ft.

43

43

11in.

11in.

5-year limited

5-year limited

• Two 16.5ft. extension strands - 33ft. total
• 36 pixels total - 18 per strand
• Power supply not included

• Round mounting brackets, double-side 
 tape, screws and cord clips included
• Pro Clips also included

84426 030878844260

030878844307

JascoPro Wi-Fi Under-Eave Light Add-on Strands, 33ft., Black

JascoPro Wi-Fi Under-Eave Light Add-on Strands, 33ft., White84430

Model
Number Description UPC

Wi-Fi LED Under-Eave Lights Add-on Strands - 2 Pack

x2

Key Design Features

Max 
Linkable

Lumens 
per pixel Spacing Warranty

99ft.

99ft.

43

43

11in.

11in.

5-year limited

5-year limited

• Two 10ft. extension strands - 20ft. total
• Cord clips and screws for secure  
 placement included

84427 030878844277

030878844314

JascoPro Under-Eave Light Extension Cords, 20ft., Black

JascoPro Under-Eave Light Extension Cords, 20ft., White84431

Model
Number Description UPC

Under-Eave Lights Extension Cords - 2 Pack

x2

Key Design Features

Max 
Linkable

Cord 
Length

# Cord 
Clips Warranty

99ft.

99ft.

10ft.

10ft.

12

12

5-year limited

5-year limited
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• 18in. power cord
• 20ft. lead wire

• Clips and screws included for wall mounting
• 99ft. max linkable

84428 030878844277

030878844314

JascoPro Under-Eave Light Power Supply, Black

JascoPro Under-Eave Light Power Supply, White84432

Model
Number Description UPC

Under-Eave Lights Power Supply

Key Design Features

Electical  
Ratings Input

Max Input  
Power

Max Output  
Power Warranty

120VAC 60HZ 91.8W 1.41A 30VDC 78W 2.6A

30VDC 78W 2.6A120VAC 60HZ 91.8W 1.41A

5-year limited

5-year limited


