



Wi-Fi Permanent Under-Eave Lights

Upgrade your home's outdoor lighting with JascoPro Wi-Fi Permanent Under-Eave Lights. Each light uses the highest quality RGBWWIC LEDs, providing true-color illumination with full, rich colors. Perfect for every holiday, event or season, enjoy endless color combinations, dynamic modes, customizable effects and more. User friendly and convenient, everything is controlled through the free JascoPro app. Professional-grade quality ensures JascoPro products are as reliable as your craftsmanship.

Wi-Fi LED Under-Eave Lights



Key Design Features

- Five 16.5ft. strands 90 pixels total
- 11in. spacing
- RGBWWIC 43 lumens each
- Selectable white 2000K 6500K
- Full-range dimming
- Customizable modes, features, schedules and more
- · Linkable, paintable and cuttable
- IP65 rated power supply; IP67 rated cord
- Round mounting brackets, double-side tape, screws and cord clips included
- · Pro Clips also included
- 2.4GHz Wi-Fi compatible
- Free JascoPro app no hub required

Model Number	Description	UPC	Max Linkable	Lumens per pixel	Spacing	Warranty
84425	JascoPro Wi-Fi Under-Eave Lights, 82.5ft., Black	030878844253	99ft.	43	11in.	5-year limited
84429	JascoPro Wi-Fi Under-Eave Lights, 82.5ft., White	030878844291	99ft.	43	11in.	5-year limited

Wi-Fi LED Under-Eave Lights Add-on Strands - 2 Pack



Key Design Features

- Two 16.5ft. extension strands 33ft. total
- 36 pixels total 18 per strand
- · Power supply not included
- Round mounting brackets, double-side tape, screws and cord clips included
- · Pro Clips also included

Model Number	Description	UPC	Max Linkable	Lumens per pixel	Spacing	Warranty
84426	JascoPro Wi-Fi Under-Eave Light Add-on Strands, 33ft., Black	030878844260	99ft.	43	11in.	5-year limited
84430	JascoPro Wi-Fi Under-Eave Light Add-on Strands, 33ft., White	030878844307	99ft.	43	11in.	5-year limited

Under-Eave Lights Extension Cords - 2 Pack



Key Design Features

- Two 10ft. extension strands 20ft. total
- Cord clips and screws for secure placement included

Model Number	Description	UPC	Max Linkable	Cord Length	# Cord Clips	Warranty
84427	JascoPro Under-Eave Light Extension Cords, 20ft., Black	030878844277	99ft.	10ft.	12	5-year limited
84431	JascoPro Under-Eave Light Extension Cords, 20ft., White	030878844314	99ft.	10ft.	12	5-year limited

Under-Eave Lights Power Supply



Key Design Features

- 18in. power cord
- 20ft. lead wire

- · Clips and screws included for wall mounting
- 99ft. max linkable

Model Number	Description	UPC	Electical Ratings Input	Max Input Power	Max Output Power	Warranty
84428	JascoPro Under-Eave Light Power Supply, Black	030878844277	120VAC 60HZ	91.8W 1.41A	30VDC 78W 2.6A	5-year limited
84432	JascoPro Under-Eave Light Power Supply, White	030878844314	120VAC 60HZ	91.8W 1.41A	30VDC 78W 2.6A	5-year limited